
Place
Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 
Bars

H. Bar
Team 
Ded. Total

1 25.200 19.150 21.500 23.450 23.450 21.150 0.000 133.900

2 21.350 17.800 20.750 22.600 22.850 18.400 0.000 123.750

3 22.250 16.500 17.550 21.000 18.450 15.950 0.000 111.700

4 20.550 11.800 16.350 20.450 14.400 11.550 0.000 95.100
5 19.200 12.500 17.075 21.950 13.400 10.050 0.000 94.175

Glenbard East

School

Eagle Invite 2018
Hosted by: Leyden High School Friday March 16, 2018

T e a m      T o t a l s

Leyden
Glenbard South

Homewood Flossmoor
Fenton



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 8.750 7.300 7.950 7.900 8.500 8.250 48.650
2 Gabe Bahena 12 Leyden 8.450 6.700 7.650 8.300 8.200 6.250 45.550
3 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 8.650 6.650 6.800 8.450 7.600 7.000 45.150
4 Firas Harb 12 Leyden 6.750 5.350 6.350 7.500 7.450 5.500 38.900
5 Sean McLaghlin 0 Glenbard South 7.650 4.450 6.300 7.050 7.050 4.550 37.050
6 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 7.050 4.400 4.900 7.000 6.250 6.100 35.700
7 Michael Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 7.400 4.700 5.650 6.800 5.950 3.600 34.100
8 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood Flossmoor 5.800 2.800 6.100 7.000 4.200 4.950 30.850
9 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 6.500 2.600 5.300 7.350 4.600 3.850 30.200

10 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 7.350 2.250 4.600 6.650 4.250 3.000 28.100

Eagle Invite 2018
Hosted by: Leyden High School Friday March 16, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 8.750
2 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 8.650
3 Gabe Bahena 12 Leyden 8.450
4 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton 8.000
5 Josh Vu 0 Glenbard East 7.800
6 Sean McLaghlin 0 Glenbard South 7.650
7 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 7.550
8 Michael Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 7.400
8 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East 7.400

10 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 7.350
11 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 7.050
11 Jamylenn Miles 0 Glenbard East 7.050
13 Firas Harb 12 Leyden 6.750
14 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 6.500
15 Christian Ferdinand 11 Leyden 6.150
16 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood Flossmoor 5.800
17 Hector Rodriguez 12 Leyden 5.000
18 Kijsi Gjini 0 Glenbard South 4.750
19 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 4.700
20 AJ Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 3.000

Eagle Invite 2018
Hosted by: Leyden High School Friday March 16, 2018

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 7.300
2 Tony Longo 0 Glenbard South 7.000
3 Gabe Bahena 12 Leyden 6.700
4 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 6.650
5 Matt Blasinski 11 Leyden 5.750
6 Firas Harb 12 Leyden 5.350
7 Peter DelaCruz 0 Glenbard East 5.200
8 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 5.050
9 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 5.000

10 Angel Barriga 0 Fenton 4.900
11 Michael Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 4.700
11 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East 4.700
13 Ed Pojman 0 Glenbard East 4.600
14 Sean McLaghlin 0 Glenbard South 4.450
15 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 4.400
16 AJ Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 4.300
17 Christian Ferdinand 11 Leyden 3.150
18 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood Flossmoor 2.800
19 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 2.600
20 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 2.250

Eagle Invite 2018
Hosted by: Leyden High School Friday March 16, 2018

P o m m e l     H o r s e
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 7.950
2 Gabe Bahena 12 Leyden 7.650
3 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 6.800
4 Angel Morales 0 Fenton 6.775
5 Uthman Ibrahim 0 Glenbard East 6.750
6 Matt Blasinski 11 Leyden 6.650
7 Alex Muniz 12 Leyden 6.450
8 Stash Karpiesiuk 12 Leyden 6.400
9 Firas Harb 12 Leyden 6.350

10 Sean McLaghlin 0 Glenbard South 6.300
11 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood Flossmoor 6.100
12 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 5.800
12 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East 5.800
14 Michael Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 5.650
15 Ed Pojman 0 Glenbard East 5.550
16 Rishi Puranik 0 Glenbard South 5.450
17 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 5.300
18 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 5.250
19 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 5.000
20 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 4.900
21 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 4.600

Eagle Invite 2018
Hosted by: Leyden High School Friday March 16, 2018

S t i l l     R i n g s
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 8.450
2 Gabe Bahena 12 Leyden 8.300
3 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 7.900
4 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton 7.800
5 Firas Harb 12 Leyden 7.500
6 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 7.350
7 Josh Vu 0 Glenbard East 7.100
8 Sean McLaghlin 0 Glenbard South 7.050
9 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood Flossmoor 7.000
9 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 7.000

11 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 6.950
11 Jamylenn Miles 0 Glenbard East 6.950
13 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 6.850
14 Michael Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 6.800
14 Angel Barriga 0 Fenton 6.800
14 Hector Rodriguez 12 Leyden 6.800
17 Stash Karpiesiuk 12 Leyden 6.700
18 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 6.650
19 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 6.500
19 Christian Ferdinand 11 Leyden 6.500
21 David Lima 0 Glenbard East 6.100
22 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 6.050

Eagle Invite 2018
Hosted by: Leyden High School Friday March 16, 2018

V  a  u  l  t
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 8.500
2 Gabe Bahena 12 Leyden 8.200
3 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 7.600
4 Firas Harb 12 Leyden 7.450
5 Josh Vu 0 Glenbard East 7.350
6 Eliot Rico 0 Glenbard East 7.200
6 Matt Blasinski 11 Leyden 7.200
8 Sean McLaghlin 0 Glenbard South 7.050
9 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 6.250

10 Michael Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 5.950
11 Hector Rodriguez 12 Leyden 5.750
12 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 5.150
13 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 5.000
14 Alex Muniz 12 Leyden 4.750
15 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 4.600
15 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 4.600
17 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 4.250
18 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood Flossmoor 4.200
18 Angel Morales 0 Fenton 4.200

Eagle Invite 2018
Hosted by: Leyden High School Friday March 16, 2018

P a r a l l e l     B a r s
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 8.250
2 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 7.000
3 Gabe Bahena 12 Leyden 6.250
4 Hector Rodriguez 12 Leyden 6.200
5 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 6.100
6 Alex Muniz 12 Leyden 5.950
7 Jamylenn Miles 0 Glenbard East 5.900
8 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East 5.800
8 Matt Blasinski 11 Leyden 5.800

10 Firas Harb 12 Leyden 5.500
11 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 5.150
12 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood Flossmoor 4.950
13 Tony Longo 0 Glenbard South 4.700
14 Sean McLaghlin 0 Glenbard South 4.550
15 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 4.350
16 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 4.200
17 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 3.850
18 Michael Johnson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 3.600
19 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 3.150
20 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 3.050
21 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood Flossmoor 3.000

Eagle Invite 2018
Hosted by: Leyden High School Friday March 16, 2018

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r
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